Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FO (Rev. 10/02) TRADEMA	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies): Cosmyl, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: USA LABS, INC. Internal Address: Suite 501	
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: 05/05/2004	Street Address: 201 Alhambra Circle City: Coral Gables State: FL Zip: 33134 Individual(s) citizenship Association	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) a	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,191,036 2,151,761 (Please see attached)	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Laura Fernandez, Esq. Internal Address: Buchanan Ingersoll, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Street Address: 100 SE 2nd Street Suite 2100	8. Deposit account number: 02-4553	
City: Miami State: FL Zip: 33131		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.	Shalar.	
Laura Fernandez Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including on	Signature Date Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

CONTINUATION OF ITEM #4

2,518,776 2,239,699 2,763,043 2,562,018 2,536,861 2,402,817

2,461,817 2,515,832

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, made this 5 day of May, 2004, is by and between COSMYL, INC. ("Assignor"), a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida, located and doing business at 8055 N.W. 77th Court, Suite 7, Medley, Florida, 33166, and USA LABS, INC., ("Assignee"), a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida, located and doing business at 201 Alhambra Circle, Suite 501, Miami, Florida 33134.

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of the trademarks listed in <u>Schedule A</u> attached hereto and made a part hereof for which registration has been issued from the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("the Marks"); and

WHEREAS, Assignee wishes to acquire Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the Marks are used;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, grant, assign, transfer, convey and deliver to Assignee all of its right, title and interest in and to the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the Marks are used, and all other rights which said Assignor has heretofore enjoyed hereunder, and all common law rights in the Marks.

Upon the request of the Assignee, the Assignor shall, at Assignee's sole cost and expense, at any time and from time to time, execute, acknowledge, deliver and perform all such further acts, deeds, assignments, transfers, conveyances, powers of attorney and instruments of further assurances as may be necessary to assist or enable Assignee to obtain and enforce full benefits upon the rights and interests herein assigned. Assignor agrees to waive all rights and privileges to attack the registration of the Marks.

	or has caused its name to be signed by its duly authorized
representative this 5 day of May	₋ 2004.
•	COSMYL, INC.
	By:
	Name: 5790: On May Title CHAIRMAN
STATE OF FLORIDA)) ss:	
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE)	
On this 5 day of MAY, 200	4, before me personally came Joeol DA may to me
known, who being duly sworn, did depose and	say that he is CHAILMAN of Cosmyl,
Inc., and that he executed the above Assignmen	it on behalf of said corporation with authority to do so.
	na le Mer-
	Notary Public
My commission expires:	
(Seal)	DENNAL MOPHETION WY COMMISSION 1 SD 10050 EXPINES: August 22, 5007

CONTINUATION OF ITEM #4

2,518,776 2,239,699 2,763,043 2,562,018 2,536,861 2,402,817 2,461,817

2,515,832

#161142-v1

SCHEDULE A

SERIAL NO./ REGISTRATION NO.
2,518,776
2,191,036
2,562,018
2,151,761
2,239,699
2,763,043
2,402,817
2,515,832
2,536,861
2,461,817

#161012-v1 **RECORDED: 05/14/2004**